FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Material technical
Info

Technical Specification

D (mm)
k
L (mm)
S

Hexagon head wood screw
DIN 571 Stainless steel A2

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 25

Standards

12 mm NEN
300 mm DIN
Hexagon NF
Hexagon head

Stainless steel

A2

Wood screw thread
acc. to DIN 7998.

12

12X300MM

8 =

300
19 Kk

51900.120.300
500571352177
31161508
8715494118828
Full Box Only

2260
571
E25-607
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